Little Falls Historical Society 2022 Membership Form

Annual Membership is \$25 and includes:

- Subscription to *The Little Falls Historical Society Newsletter* (4 issues)
- Invitation to all Historical Society events and programs
- Access to search Little Falls Historical Society files and database (on a scheduled basis)

The Little Falls Historical Society was incorporated in 1968. It is the mission of the Little Falls Historical Society to collect, preserve and promote the history of the great Township of Little Falls.

Please accept my annual membership to the Little Falls Historical Society, a Non-Profit 501(c)(3) Organization.

Return this portion with your \$25 check payable to Little Falls Historical Society and mail to:

P.O. Box 1083 Little Falls, New Jersey 07424

Name:
Address:
Email address:
Enclosed is \$25 for my 2022 Historical Society membership
I also wish to make a donation of \$to support the Little Falls Historical Society
Enclosed is an additional \$25 for a one-year membership as a gift to the following individual/family:
Name:
Address:

Thank you for your support